Los Angeles Unified School District Castlebay Lane Charter Elementary School

Governance Meeting
May 22, 2023
Location: Castlebay Lane
Library
3:00 p.m – 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

I.	Call to Order
II.	Roll Call/Introductions
III.	Review Minutes
IV.	Principal's Report
	a. Culmination
	b. Committees
	c. ATSI – Additional Targeted Support and Improvement
a)	Mission: Castlebay Lane Charter is a Gold Ribbon elementary school dedicated, through its STEAM curricular programs and educational opportunities, to educate, challenge, and inspire our students to reach their full potential. This is accomplished through our unique community-based partnership.
V.	Updates
	a) Safety:
	b) Technology:
	c) Academic:

d) Art:

New Business

Announcements

VI.

VII.

Los Angeles Unified School District

	Castlebay Lane Charter Elementary School
VIII.	Public Comment – Anyone who wishes to approach the council may do so during this portion of the meeting.
IX.	Adjourn